Date & Time
Reported

2026-02-27
21:13:45

2026-02-27
16:04:16

2026-02-27
02:17:06

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES

Inc Type

ASISTOPD

TRESPASS

RC&lI

Date & Time
Occurred

2026-02-27
21:13:00

2026-02-27
16:04:00

2026-02-27
02:17:00

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

February 27, 2026

Address

KENDALL T
STATION /290 MAIN
ST

M17 /76 VASSAR ST

M16 /21 AMES ST

Comments

Officers assisted CPD in a call for an overdose.

Non-affiliate given verbal trespass warning.

Officers responded for the report of an unknown individual in
building. Officers made contact with individual and escorted him
off property.

Disposition

OPEN

CLOSED

CLOSED



