



**MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  
POLICE DEPARTMENT**

**Fire and Police Log**

February 27, 2026

<b>Date &amp; Time Reported</b>	<b>Inc Type</b>	<b>Date &amp; Time Occurred</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Comments</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
2026-02-27 21:13:45	ASISTOPD	2026-02-27 21:13:00	KENDALL T STATION / 290 MAIN ST	Officers assisted CPD in a call for an overdose.	OPEN
2026-02-27 16:04:16	TRESPASS	2026-02-27 16:04:00	M17 / 76 VASSAR ST	Non-affiliate given verbal trespass warning.	CLOSED
2026-02-27 02:17:06	RC&I	2026-02-27 02:17:00	M16 / 21 AMES ST	Officers responded for the report of an unknown individual in building. Officers made contact with individual and escorted him off property.	CLOSED

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES